
 

Election: 2020 General
Jurisdiction: DeKalb
Date: 2020-11-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 65009
Ballots Cast: 48258
Voter Turnout: 74%
Active Precincts: 65

Candidate: YES (NON)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
SECOND APPELLATE JUDICIAL RETENTION
2ND JUDICIAL

34621 81.96

SCHOSTOK RETENTION 2ND JUDICIAL
DISTRICT

33426 80.05

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDEMENT 18892 40.65

Contest: CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDEMENT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEKALB 05 822 73.26
DEKALB 09 612 57.95
DEKALB 02 565 71.97
KINGSTON 01 543 27.92
DEKALB 04 524 69.4
CORTLAND 01 457 38.79
DEKALB 03 456 51.53
DEKALB 13 450 58.37
GENOA 02 443 32.24
CORTLAND 06 437 45.24
CORTLAND 02 423 38.7
GENOA 01 421 31.61
DEKALB 10 407 63.4
SQUAW GROVE 01 401 26.88
DEKALB 07 395 48.59
SYCAMORE 09 382 36.17
DEKALB 08 376 46.59
SYCAMORE 06 375 51.09
DEKALB 25 357 50.85
DEKALB 22 339 52.8
FRANKLIN 01 331 27.98
DEKALB 11 331 44.25
DEKALB 20 325 56.03
DEKALB 21 318 45.56
SYCAMORE 07 315 32.31
DEKALB 01 301 69.68
DEKALB 12 301 54.93
SYCAMORE 08 294 45.87
SYCAMORE 03 281 30.12
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DEKALB 19 277 60.35
CORTLAND 08 275 35.08
DEKALB 06 273 56.4
DEKALB 24 272 49.91
SYCAMORE 05 264 48.44
SANDWICH 03 259 37.32
DEKALB 16 257 48.95
SYCAMORE 04 257 47.24
SOMONAUK 01 254 24.08
SYCAMORE 01 247 40.1
MALTA 01 244 29.68
SYCAMORE 02 242 31.55
CLINTON 01 240 25.48
CORTLAND 03 240 36.25
DEKALB 23 236 48.26
SANDWICH 01 233 34.78
SYCAMORE 10 233 34.01
SANDWICH 02 214 28.53
AFTON 01 208 37.89
SANDWICH 05 200 24.01
SANDWICH 04 185 28.95
DEKALB 17 184 57.32
DEKALB 15 181 49.45
SHABBONA 01 179 24.52
SYCAMORE 11 175 31.25
CORTLAND 04 171 43.29
DEKALB 18 165 45.58
DEKALB 14 156 50.49
MAYFIELD 01 153 27.52
CORTLAND 07 141 28.54
CORTLAND 05 100 32.05
PIERCE 01 66 23.24
SOUTH GROVE 01 59 21.22
MILAN 01 27 14.14
PAW PAW 01 24 13.19
VICTOR 01 19 10

Contest: SECOND APPELLATE JUDICIAL RETENTION 2ND JUDICIAL

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 01 1410 80.85
SQUAW GROVE 01 1084 79.18
GENOA 02 1014 81.45
GENOA 01 1003 83.03
FRANKLIN 01 892 81.83
CORTLAND 01 861 80.54
CORTLAND 02 837 83.45
SYCAMORE 09 833 85
DEKALB 09 797 84.61
SOMONAUK 01 785 80.43
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DEKALB 05 784 77.7
SYCAMORE 07 760 83.52
CORTLAND 06 714 80.59
SYCAMORE 03 711 82.96
CLINTON 01 708 82.33
DEKALB 03 671 83.56
DEKALB 07 624 80.93
CORTLAND 08 617 87.39
DEKALB 08 606 84.64
DEKALB 11 601 88.12
SYCAMORE 02 590 82.63
SANDWICH 05 590 79.95
MALTA 01 580 79.89
SYCAMORE 06 577 84.98
DEKALB 13 573 82.8
SANDWICH 02 550 82.71
DEKALB 02 548 78.62
DEKALB 21 536 83.62
DEKALB 25 532 83.65
SHABBONA 01 517 78.69
SYCAMORE 10 510 84.58
CORTLAND 03 510 82.26
SANDWICH 01 505 82.38
SANDWICH 03 503 81.26
DEKALB 04 502 74.15
SYCAMORE 08 491 84.95
DEKALB 22 478 80.61
DEKALB 10 474 80.07
SYCAMORE 01 462 83.39
SANDWICH 04 455 82.13
SYCAMORE 11 444 87.57
DEKALB 20 432 82.44
DEKALB 12 429 84.78
SYCAMORE 04 423 85.8
DEKALB 16 414 85.19
AFTON 01 399 78.85
SYCAMORE 05 399 79.64
MAYFIELD 01 397 77.84
DEKALB 24 386 79.92
DEKALB 23 373 82.16
CORTLAND 07 372 82.85
DEKALB 06 365 82.58
DEKALB 19 337 79.67
DEKALB 01 310 81.36
CORTLAND 04 298 82.55
DEKALB 15 278 83.73
DEKALB 18 255 77.04
CORTLAND 05 245 83.62
DEKALB 14 244 82.71
DEKALB 17 230 81.85
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PIERCE 01 205 81.67
SOUTH GROVE 01 202 80.16
PAW PAW 01 135 80.84
MILAN 01 128 72.73
VICTOR 01 126 76.83

Contest: SCHOSTOK RETENTION 2ND JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
KINGSTON 01 1376 79.17
SQUAW GROVE 01 1061 77.9
GENOA 02 978 79.64
GENOA 01 964 81.08
FRANKLIN 01 865 80.32
CORTLAND 01 828 78.19
SYCAMORE 09 827 84.82
CORTLAND 02 816 81.68
DEKALB 09 761 82.63
SOMONAUK 01 755 78
SYCAMORE 07 735 81.49
DEKALB 05 717 72.5
CORTLAND 06 700 79.19
SYCAMORE 03 693 81.53
CLINTON 01 682 79.86
DEKALB 03 668 83.81
CORTLAND 08 602 85.88
DEKALB 08 595 83.33
DEKALB 07 595 78.19
DEKALB 11 588 87.24
SYCAMORE 02 575 81.21
SANDWICH 05 563 77.23
MALTA 01 552 76.77
SYCAMORE 06 548 82.04
DEKALB 13 545 80.62
SANDWICH 02 541 82.34
DEKALB 21 522 83.12
DEKALB 25 518 81.96
SYCAMORE 10 504 83.58
SANDWICH 03 501 80.42
SHABBONA 01 500 77.28
CORTLAND 03 493 80.69
DEKALB 02 492 72.25
SANDWICH 01 489 80.3
SYCAMORE 08 473 82.4
DEKALB 10 464 79.05
SANDWICH 04 453 81.62
SYCAMORE 01 450 81.97
DEKALB 22 448 77.11
DEKALB 04 442 67.58
SYCAMORE 11 433 85.91
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DEKALB 20 420 81.87
SYCAMORE 04 415 84.52
DEKALB 12 408 81.93
DEKALB 16 396 83.54
MAYFIELD 01 390 76.92
SYCAMORE 05 389 78.11
AFTON 01 383 77.37
DEKALB 24 375 78.62
CORTLAND 07 354 80.27
DEKALB 23 353 80.41
DEKALB 06 351 81.06
DEKALB 19 330 78.38
DEKALB 01 299 79.52
CORTLAND 04 284 79.55
DEKALB 15 259 80.69
DEKALB 18 256 76.88
CORTLAND 05 236 80.82
DEKALB 14 231 81.34
DEKALB 17 222 80.14
SOUTH GROVE 01 197 78.49
PIERCE 01 196 79.67
MILAN 01 129 74.57
PAW PAW 01 124 77.02
VICTOR 01 117 72.22
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